MOTOROLA
SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNICAL DATA Order Number: MPXAZ6115A
Rev. 1, 06/2004
F
re
e
sc

..
.
ORDERING INFORMATION�SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE
Device Type Options Case No. MPX Series Order No. Packing Options Marking
Basic Element Absolute, Element Only 482 MPXAZ6115A6U Rails MPXAZ6115A
Absolute, Element Only 482 MPXAZ6115A6T1 Tape and Reel MPXAZ6115A
Ported Element Absolute, Axial Port 482A MPXAZ6115AC6U Rails MPXAZ6115A
Absolute, Axial Port 482A MPXAZ6115AC6T1 Tape and Reel MPXAZ6115A
ORDERING INFORMATION�SUPER SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE
Device Type Options Case No. MPX Series Order No. Packing Options Marking
Basic Element Absolute, Element Only 1317 MPXHZ6115A6U Rails MPXHZ6115A
Absolute, Element Only 1317A MPXHZ6115A6T1 Tape and Reel MPXHZ6115A
Ported Element Absolute, Axial Port 1317A MPXHZ6115AC6U Rails MPXHZ6115A
Absolute, Axial Port 1317A MPXHZ6115AC6T1 Tape and Reel MPXHZ6115A
Nominal Transfer Value: Vout = VS x (0.009 x P - 0.095)
± (Pressure Error x Temp. Factor x 0.009 x VS)
VS = 5.0 ± 0.25 Vdc
Transfer Function (MPXAZ6115A)